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1 DILAPADA DILAPADA SCHOOL 103 NON RES 9 10 19
2 DILAPADA DILAPADA AWC 110 AWC 3 1 8 6 11 7 18
3 B NIKTIMAL B NIKTIMAL SCHOOL 101 NON RES 20 12 32
4 B NIKTIMAL B NIKTIMAL AWC 102 AWC 12 7 11 12 23 19 42
5 BARAKHANDIA BARAKHANDIA SCHOOL 201 NON RES 68 66 134
6 D JHARMUNDA D JHARMUNDA SCHOOL 501 NON RES 43 24 67
7 BAILMAL BAILMAL AWC 105 AWC 5 10 11 17 16 27 43
8 REFFERAL
9 M BALANDA M BALANDA SCHOOL 331 NON RES 33 36 69
10 DAITARIPALI DAITARIPALI SCHOOL 601 NON RES 21 17 38
11 DAITARIPALI DAITARIPALI AWC 109 AWC 3 7 3 5 6 12 18
12 BETJHARAN BETJHARAN SCHOOL 4901 NON RES 11 10 21
13 LANGPOSH LANGPOSH SCHOOL 5901 NON RES 6 13 19
14 LANGPOSH LANGPOSH AWC 813 AWC 2 6 7 6 9 12 21
15 RAJBANDH RAJBANDH SCHOOL 5201 NON RES 22 22 44

17 REFFERAL
18 SUKHGAPADAN SUKHGAPADAN SCHOOL 601 NON RES 16 11 27
19 K BALANDA K BALANDA AWC 114 AWC 2 6 3 12 5 18 23
20 BAILTURIE BAILTURIE SCHOOL 801 NON RES 12 13 25
21 BAILTURIE BAILTURIE AWC 103 AWC 7 6 6 1 13 7 20
22 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL AWC 115 AWC 1 4 3 3 4 7 11
23 DAMAMUNDA DAMAMUNDA SCHOOL 31 NON RES 9 17 26
24 DAMAMUNDA DAMAMUNDA AWC 111 AWC 4 5 4 7 8 12 20
25 KURMULEI KURMULEI SCHOOL 501 NON RES 13 13 26
26 KURMULEI KURMULEI 1 AWC 116 AWC 3 3 5 6 8 9 17
27 MADIAPURA MADIAPURA SCHOOL NON RES 11 9 20
28 MADIAPURA MANDIAPURA AWC 120 AWC 2 3 6 5 8 8 16
29 REFFERAL

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF _DEC-2020-(KESAIBAHAL MHT-2)___________________
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30 JAMDHIPA JAMDHIPA SCHOOL 201 NON RES 25 19 44
31 JAMDHIPA JAMDHIPA AWC 112 AWC 13 3 7 11 20 14 34
32 TUREI TUREI HS NON RES 95 81 176
33 TUREI TUREI SCHOOL NON RES 95 81 176
34 TUREI TUREI SCHOOL NON RES 95 81 176
35 TUREI TUREI SCHOOL NON RES 95 81 176
36 REFFERAL

TUREI TUREI SCHOOL NON RES 95 81



9684087978 11/1/2026 SAT

9861961570 11/1/2026 SAT

7077323479 11/3/2026 MON

7894048693 11/3/2026 MON

8093768895 11/4/2026 TUE

9668296617 11/5/2026 WED

8456827281 11/5/2026 WED

11/7/2026 FRI

9938259099 11/8/2026 SAT

9938092074 11/10/2026 MON

7894873003 11/10/2026 MON

86588094280 11/11/2026 TUE

7894537007 11/12/2026 WED

7894762219 11/12/2026 WED

9938605170 11/13/2026 THUS

11/14/2026 FRI

7855031283 11/15/2026 SAT

8658866002 11/15/2026 SAT

7682936717 11/17/2026 MON

8141177954 11/17/2026 MON

9937845923 11/17/2026 MON

9178150976 11/18/2026 TUE

6372301944 11/18/2026 TUE

9777854038 11/19/2026 WED
8018827677 11/19/2026 WED

11/20/2026 THUS
7847903620 11/20/2026 THUS

11/21/2026 FRI

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA

VISIT DATE DAY
CONTACT NO 

HM/AWW



9178198798 11/22/2026 SAT
8018827677 11/22/2026 SAT

11/24/2026 MON
11/25/2026 TUE
11/26/2026 WED
11/27/2026 THUS
11/28/2026 FRI

8018827677 11/29/2026 SAT


